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making gains, especially money
antonym for permitting
antonym for unrestricted

We are
led to as a consequence
academically.

pleading

antonym for got rid of
appearing similar to

Madison had a headache.
contains a prefix meaning not

to providing great service.

ACROSS

3.
5.
6.

9.

10.
12.

16.
17.
20.

tangling
expressing dissatisfaction

Dad has been stamps
for years. v

antonym for forbidden
defined or made clear
stroking, plucking, or brushing
strings

lodged or buried within

felt bad about upon reflection
leaving behind or giving up on
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Spelling Words
unplugged embedded resembling obtained
complaining collecting excelled begging
strumming committed forbidding regretted
profiting permitted knotting abandoning
explained throbbing limited resulted
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13.
14.
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making gains, especially money
antonym for permitting
antonym for unrestricted

We are to providing great service.
led to as a consequence

. Arjun ____ academically.
pleading

antonym for got rid of
appearing similar to

Madison had a headache.
contains a prefix meaning not

ACROSS

3. tangling

5. expressing dissatisfaction

6. Dadhasbeen___ stamps
for years.

9. anftonym for forbidden

10.
12.

16.
17.
20.

defined or made clear
stroking, plucking, or brushing
strings

lodged or buried within

felt bad about upon reflection
leaving behind or giving up on
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